
SPOKANE COUNTY, WASHINGTON
ELECTION STATS - 

FEBRUARY 6, 2007 SPECIAL ELECTION
LAST UPDATED 2/13/2007 4:20 PM

SPECIAL ELECTION FEBRUARY 6, 2007 NUMBER OF BALLOTS RETURNED

DATE
BALLOTS 
RETURNED TOO LATE PROVISIONAL

Prior to 1/22/2007 17                    
Monday, January 22, 2007 326                  

Tuesday, January 23, 2007 340                  
Wednesday, January 24, 2007 174                  

Thursday, January 25, 2007 134                  
Friday, January 26, 2007 119                  

Monday, January 29, 2007 162                  
Tuesday, January 30, 2007 147                  

Wednesday, January 31, 2007 90                    
Thursday, February 01, 2007 72                    

Friday, February 02, 2007 67                    
Monday, February 05, 2007 133                  

Tuesday, February 06, 2007 140                  
Wednesday, February 07, 2007 215                  2

Thursday, February 08, 2007 5                      2
Friday, February 09, 2007 2                      1

Monday, February 12, 2007 1                      
Tuesday, February 13, 2007

Wednesday, February 14, 2007
Thursday, February 15, 2007

Friday, February 16, 2007
Monday, February 19, 2007

Tuesday, February 20, 2007
Wednesday, February 21, 2007

TOTAL ABS RETURN TO DATE 2,144                + 10 from Pend Oreille County

ISSUED
REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS 
ISSUED

VOTED 2005 
GENERAL

VALIDATION 
FIGURE

DEER PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,828               3,828                 2,552                 1,021             
-                   -                     -                    -                 

TOTALS -                   3,828                 -                    -                 

RETURNS
BALLOTS 

ACCEPTED
PERCENT 
RETURN

DEER PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,132               56.22%
TOTALS 2,132               56.22% 2,118             

SPECIAL ELECTION FEBRUARY 6, 2007

SPECIAL ELECTION FEBRUARY 6, 2007

BALLOTS COUNTED THRU 
2/7/2007

2,118                                         
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